

---

## **PACHET BUNURI DE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 62628963

---

Data publicarii	03.11.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 321,43 RON - 321,43 RON

---

Descriere: Prezenta cumparare directa este o comanda ferma!! SACI MENAJERI 60L ULTRA REZISTENT CAMI (BUC) 3FI011024 54.0 3.361 181.51 RN 134-07.0.2021 COLIER NYLON BN 4.8\*160 NEGRU INDEX (BUC) 3DEBN48160 500.0 0.126 63.05 RN 109-5.08.2021 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 80\*62\*40 103768 (BUC) 3DC103768 8.0 3.360 26.88 RN 333-11.10.2021 SURUB 3.5\*25MM LEMN CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DC3525DIN7505A 0.30 2.10 0.63 SOLUTIE DE CURATAT RADIATOR K2 10785 (BUC) 9EA10785 3.0 8.40 25.20 RN 338-14.10.2021 MUFA RAPIDA SE6-4SF (OC40F) 1/2 MAMA FILET INT GENIUS (BUC) 4CAOC40F 1.0 15.130 15.13 MUFA RAPIDA SE2-2PM (OP20M) 1/4 TATA FILET EXT GENIUS (BUC) 4CAOP20M 2.0 3.360 6.72 NIPLU 1/2 ALAMA (BUC) 2BINIPLUAL1/2 1.0 2.310 2.31

---